Men's Foil

Summer Nationals 200% Youth 12 Men's Foil

Event Results
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19

Last
Dudey
Ahn
McGuire
Kiefer
Chen
Wat
Heller
Sands
Nemeth
Gou
Mitherg
Tourette
Wialker
Knodt
Maceczek
Gill
Grant
Branman
Endee
Zimmerman
Neil
Hassan
Geenen
Wendler
Kang
Howard
Weinstein
ogren
Antipas
Deans
Saito
Scruggs
Phan
Gou
Maddox
Andrikidis
Walter
Hadlezx
Miller
3cmera
Mel
Feldman
Su
Masood
Ciesielski
Stermer
Ahn
Fields
Graney
Crepeaux
Mocanu
Huang
Canaux
Trovato
Chung
Spenholitz
McDonald
Moells
Crocker
Martin
Donaldsen
Ro

Ischircpculos

Gonzalez
Hu

Sutton
Longuevan
Boudrean
Haglund
Doherty

Pirst
Thomas A
Raron B
Harry C
Axel M
Raymong
Paul D
Russell M
James 3
Arthur
Jarred 3
Gregory W
Geofirey
Nichclas §
Julian P
Jan Philip
Jonathan M
Sean * Y
Matthew B
Tyler @
Ryan
David M
Mohamed
Laurence J
Alexander
Esau G
Brian C
Connor R
Joseph C
Michael C
Sam P
Braden ¥
Nolen
Nicholas G
McConnell
Tan R
Nikolas
Henry C
David J
Hen D
Logan L
bDarren S
Witl 1
Jackson H
Umar
Jacob M
Matthew C
Aiden H
Carroll R
James P
Alexandre
George
Thomas J
Gabriel A
Vincenzo N
Maxwell H
Sebastian
Gabriel R
Samuel D
fan A
Theo MW
Christophe
Timothy ¥
Dean
Lorenzo M
Jonathan $
Grant M
Joseph D
Ryan M
George R
James

Division
GULFCST TX
ORANGE C8T
NEWENGLAWD
KENTUCEKY
NORTH TEX
NCETH CA
WEST~ROCK
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
OREGON
CEWTRAL CR
30. TEXAS
CENTRAL A
NEW JERSEY
LONG I3SLND
WORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
FANSAS
GATEWAY FL
ST, LOUIS
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
OREGON
TIAH/S, IDA
LONG ISLND
SAN DIEGO
ORANGE CST
METRC NYC
CENTRAL CA&
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
REWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
GULFCST TX
MNORTH CA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
30. TEXAS
ORLNGE CST
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
OREGON
VIRGTHTIA
CENTRAL C3&
METRG NYC
WESTERN P4
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
LONG ISLND
COLORADG
MICHIGAN
METRO NYC
8G. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
GOLDCST FL
KENTUCKY
PHILADELPH
COLORADD
COLORADGC
NEW JERSEY
WEIT-ROCK

Cntry Class
UsA
Usa
Ush
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GSA
ST
USA
USA
UsSA
Usa
Usa
JSA
Jsa
USA
USA
Usha
Usa
USA
USh
UsAa
ush
Ush
Ush
Ush
USA
USA
usa
usa
USA
UsSa
usa
U558
USA
US4
USA
USAh
USA
USA
UsSa
Ush
USAE
USA
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
US4
USA
USA
Ush
USA
USA
UsA
Ush
Usa
Ush
Usa
Ush
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
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Yaar

2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

2008
2008

2608
2608
2608

2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

2069

2009
2009
2007

2009

2009
2009

2008
2009
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Place

71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
20
81
82

B3

117

121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131

140

T
P

3

Last
Aguilar
Chen
Sirito
Rodell
Aguilar
Iishizuka
Hoirup
Sweat
Yoder
Wheatliey
Shin
Gaziano
Ruhovets
Lin
Long
Poliack
Sponhicltez
Chen
Gaul
Rischnick
Li
Kracauer
Beck
Zobel
Faulkner
Chen
Italo
Carome
Tsal
Plante
Iverson
Dolan
Yamanaka
Ditinsky
Hersom
Johnson
Ma
Robinson
Zaeronian
Mcborman
Ting
Pizzuti
Amice
Fang
Porter
Geneste
Li
Wright
Schumak
Peraz
Su
Geller
Sculiere
Galant
Smith
Grass
Rodriguesz
Mangan
Crthlieb
Allen
Gregery
Myers
Thephaphine
Peterson
*a
Leung
Wittmer
Sanjines
pbulencia
Belisov

First
Miguel A
Earnest P
Nicola
Clinton C
Emilioc I
Shuya
Alexander
Daniel M
Brendon K
Christophe
Phiiip D
William F
Nathan §
Jonathan
Quinton R
Nicholas A
Nicaolai A
WelJda
Joshua P
Andrew J
Michael C
Darius &
Samuel P
Eric H
Cole J
Warren H
Valentino
John M
Yuen-Ting
Cole M
Shane
James P
Mick
Joshua B
F. Avery A
Wesley R
Justin
Rigel L
Fdward
Cullen M
Michael
Nicholas C
Alexzandre
Justin §
Connor
Morgan A
Austin W
Tyler J
Matthew B
Toplltzin
Grant T
Adam T
Alex L
Justin
Zachary B
Andrew E
Michael A
Gideon 8
Gerrit
Careron
Jonathan M
Jordan M
Ashton P.J
L. James
Jason S
Winston
Maxrk E
Marcos A
Jacob M
Andrew

Division
BORDER TEX
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST T
VIRGINIA
BORDER TEX
METRO NYC
TLLINQLS
GULFCST T
COLORADO
S30. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST T¥
GEORGIA
BORDER TEX
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
ALABAMA
GEORGIA
MICHIGAN
CENTRAL CR
COLORADO
KANSAS
WESTERN Wa
ALASKA
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
UTAH/S. IDA
30. CRLIF.
HEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
LOKG ISLND
LOWG ISLND
GULFCST T
UTAH/S.IDA
NEWENGLAND
ST, LOJIS
LOWG ISLND
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
ST, LOUIS
OREKGE CST
NEW MEXICO
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
UTAH/S.IDA
., CAROLINA
S0, TEXAS
GULFCST TH
WESTERN WA
NEBR-S. DAK
COLUMEBUSOH
KANSAS
VIRGINIA
ORANGE C&T
WEW MEXICO
HORTH CA
PHEILADELPH
METRO NYC
$0. TEXAS
PLAINS TEX
BORDER TEX
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
30. CALIF.

Cntry Class
USh
GSA
UGSA
UsSh
USA
Ush
USA
UsSh
U3A
USA
UsSA
UsSA
UsaA
USA
UsA
USh
USshA
USA
JsA
UsA
USA
UsA
USA
UsA
Usa
usa
UsA
USA
usa
Ush
Usa
USA
Usa
Usa
USAa
USA
USA
Usa
UGSA
USh
USA
TsSA
Usa
UsA
UsA
FUISY-N
UsSA
TsA
USkE
USA
Usa
Usa
UsSA
UsA
Usa
Ush
UsSA
Usa
Usa
Toa
USa
USA
USA
UsA
UsA
USA
USA
UG3A
USA
USA
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Place

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
161
164
165
166

178
EXC

186
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wE el

Last First
Au-Yeung Simon M
Fetrie Andrew
Sanchez Ezra E
Barstad Liam
Edelstein Ryan N
Dona-Jehan Gaetanoc
Steinhilber John J
Jensen Samuel J
Inestroza Marion
Driscoll John Ellis
Centon Kelson A
Fitzpatrick Jack L
Glenn Noah &
Lee Cyrus
Eohlman Ivan A
Hulsey-Vincent Heino J
Fausett Lewis
Brehany-Weliman Kaelan C
Haselman Andrew Q
Jazwinski Charles B
Ellis Graham G
Cooke Dillon K
Merrell John Q
Luthy Grant M
Welsh Patrick G
MacCormack Jordan R
Caccicla Matthew J
Sapiro Wwyatt o
Lovelace Douglas C
Trantanalla Vincent A
Ramdohr Richard
Woodward Randy ™
Gilmore mvan P
Swicegood Justin P
Lee Wathan W
de la Reza Daniel
Maizels Tyler
Carroll Carson
McFadden William
Yu Kuan
Bryant Isaiah C
Beresford Andrew B
McCormack Joshua S
McCaskey Lance B
White Andrew E,L
Garces Cristian ¥

Nunber of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Humber of
Number of

Divigian

WORTH CA
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
$AN DIEGOC

" GULFCST T¥
UTAH/S.IDA
UTAH/S, IDA
GOLDCST FL
PHILADELPH
ALASEA
IOWR
PLAINS TEX
GULECST TX
OKLAHOMA
WESTERN WA
UTAH/S.IDR
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
LOULSIZNA
NORTH TEX
GULFCST T
SW QHIO
OXLAHOMA
RORDER TEX
PLAINS TEX
WEST-ROCK
SAN DIEGO
NORTH TEX
5T. LOUIS
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
GATEWAY FL
NEVADA
BCRDER TEX
MARYLAND
S0, TEXAS
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
KENTUCKY
GULFCST TX
PLAINS TEX
NORTH TEX
GULFC3T TX
NORTH TEX

ATQ

B'O
c'3
DT13
Er10

U'1eo0

Cntry Class
UsSA
UsA
Usa
USA
Usa
UsA
USE
Ush
usa
USA
USA
SR
USA
USh
USAa
USA
HEEN
USA
USA
BEYN
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USSR
USA
USA
UsA
USk
USA
Usa
UsSA
UsSAa
UsA
Usa
USA
U3sA
USA
TSR
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Fancer
Dudey, Thomas A
Kiefer,Axel M
Chen, Raymond
MoGulre, Harry C
Mitbherg, G
Gou, Jarred S
Mei, Darren §
Knodi, Julian P
Howard, Brian
Kang, Esan G
aAhn, Raron B
Branman, M
Somera,Logan L
Tourette, G
Weinstein,C
Phan,Nicholas G
Sands, James 5
Heller,Russell M
Hassan,Mohamed

rant, Sean * ¥
Walter,Henry C
Endee, Tyler @
Zimmerman, Ryan
Maceczek, J
Andrikidis,N
Neil,David M
Haglund, Geocrge R
Walker,N
Gill, Jonathan M
Huang, Thomas J
Ahn,Alden H
Geenen, L
Masood, Unaxr
Maddox,Ian R
Wat, Paul D
Ro, Timothy Y
Fields,Carroll R
Wendler, A
Feldman,Will T
Cou, MoConnell B
Hadler,David J
Nemeth, Arthur
Bmice, A
Li,Michael C
5u, Jackson H
Myars, Jordan M
Shin, Philip D
Boudreau, Ryan M
Gaul, Joshua P
Moelis, Samuel D
Wheatley, C
Rodell,Clinton C
Lee, Cyrus
Longuevan, J
Long, Qulnton R
White, A
Sutton,Grant M
Chung, Maxwell H
Ogren, Joseph C
bLoherty, James
Miller,Ben D
Saite,Braden K
Ma, Justin
Iverson, 3hane
Deans, Sam P
Plante,lole M
Trovato, V
Chen,Warren H
Li,kustin W
Aguilar,Emilic I

[

SALLEMAURD
BLUBGRASSE
I

BRI FRLC
NWFC

THE M TEAM
THE M TEAM
CFA

S.FLAL

CFA

LATEC

LEU
SALLEMAORD
CFA

NWEC
FENCINGUTR
FENCERS
raw
OLYMPTR
THE M TEAM
CFR

LEJ

CEC
AFENCINGCL
BOSTNEC
JACKSNVLLE
LEU

SASF

PAW

LAIFC

FRW
RCHSTER
FAW
SANFRANEC
FORTUNE
EUR

3.F.R,
NELLYA
THE M TERM
SANFRANFC
LOUISFC
GER

CFA
SALLEMAURD
SASF
FENCERS
SDFR

ACN

FTEC
TEXASFE
VACADE
SALLEMAURO
DEC

SDLFC

BCFR

FAR
FENCERS
WASATCHE
EUF
RCHSTER
SOUTHCEC
WEN'S FC
LE /HMEWARE
TEAMTCOUCHE
LALFC

3RFC
SPRTEC
RAIN CITY
SDLEC

Division
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL, Ch
QRANGE C57T
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
8T, LOUIS
MORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
EANSAS
NEW JERSEY
HEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
KEW JERSEY
S0, TEHEAD
LONG ISLWD
CENTRAL A
ORANGE CST
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN MY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
30. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
WORTH CA
WORTH CA
EEWTUCKY
3T, LOUIS
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
COLORADO
GEQRGTA
LONG ISLND
30. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TH
COLORADO
BORDER TEX
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
UTAH/S.1DA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
3AN DIEGO
50. CALIF.
WESTERN PA
MNORTH CA
WESTERN WA
BORDER TEX

try
USA
UsSa
Ush
IS5k
Ush
RN
USA
Ush
U5A
Usa
UsA
osa
Usa
osa
Usa
Ush
Uza
Usa
USA
Usn
Usha
Usa
USA
UsA
Usa
Js52
UsSA
US4
Usa
USSR
UsAa
Usk
USA
U3a
Usa
USA
usa
ush
UsSh
Ush
Usa
UsSA
0sA
gsa
UsA
U3
usa
Usa
O8A
Ush
JsAa
usa
Usa
iSh
UsA
a3
TSA
[RECY:N
usa
USh
UshA
USA
UsA
USA
UsA
Usa
UsSAE
UsA
ISR
PEYN

Rank

14

Rank
1z
17
16
24
29
36
37
43
39
85
54
60

31

1z

69
118

62
&0
55
B4
26

g8
108
108
80

a8

C

5

C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
]
]
D
D
D
jal
D
D
B
I
B
E
B
B
E
E
=
U
U
o

doodadoogdddocodaa

O o goal

i

oo aaduococoddacdagn oo

0

lass Year Indeéx
2408 10
200% 20
2002 30
200950
2005 60
2008 70
2009 80
2009 3085
2009 3106
2009 3139
2008 3141
2009 3167
2008 3189
20093 3214
2007 3387
2009 3604
20084116
2008 4127
2009 4154
2000 4178
20094238
2008 4294
20095 4439
2009 4472
2006% 4302
9193
8204
g221
52446
2263
8270
9283
9306
G324
9327
9349
9359
9368
93846
5408
9419
9424
9434
D461
949¢
9512
9515
95131
9538
9535
9560
PHE6
9581
9584
9603
9621
9624
9658
9659
SHTE
9692
9728
9729
9756
Q77T
8807
3900
29900
9901
9501

7/04/09 09:04:51



Men's Foil - Summer Nationals 2009 Youth 12 Men's Foilil Round 1 Round SeedingP

Tham
71
72
13
74
75
76
7
78
)
80

117
118
1158
120
121
122
123
124
125
izé
127
128

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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Tencer
Smith, fachary R
Rodriguez, M
Caccicla,M
Zercnian, Edward
Ditinsky,J
Bryant, Isaiah C
Kang, Justin 8
Crepeaux, A
Leung, Winston
Inastrcza,Marlion
Schumak, M
Perez, T
Ramdohr, Richard
Jensen, Samual J
Hersom, F
Tsai,Yuen-Ting A
Gregory, J
Maizels, Tyler
Hoirup, A
Beck, Samuel P
Aillen,Cameron
Welsh, Patrick G
Swicegood, &
Edelstein, Ryvan N
Gaziano, W
®u, Jonathan S
ru-Yeung, Simon M
Wittmer,Mark E
M¢Donald, G
Gilmore, Bvan P
Grass, Andrew E
abulencia,J
Wright, Tyler J
Garces,C
Lee,Nathan W
Donaldsen,C
Gonzalez, L
Geneste,Morgan A
Barstad, Liam
McBorman, C
Sanchez,EBzra E
Mocanu, George
Su,Grant T
rausett,Lewis
Jazwinski, T
Stermer, M
Graney, James P
Carome, John M
Merrell, John Q
Ischiropoulos,D
Kohlman, Ivan &
Geller,adam T
Sponheltz, N
McCaskey, Lance B
MeCormack, Jordan
Lin, Jonathan
Beltsov, Andrew
Ciesielski,J
Peterson, L
Haseiman, A
Ishizuka, Shuya
Woodward, Randy M
Steinhilber, J
Carrolil,Carson
Scruggs, Nolen
¥u, Jason S
Martin, Theo N
Sweat, Daniel M
Patria, Andrew

~

Sapiro,Wyatt C

INc
SOUTHCFC
FAW
NORTHSFC
WORTHSFC
KNIGHT
SWSHBUC
NWEC
PRIHLSYMCA
MIRMI FC

SAGTE

SDE/UV3FE
BCFA

UTAH SWORD
EUF
BALTFENCTR
LICNHEART
CFe

LEU

SpLEPC
JRCESHVLLE

TTRAMTOUCHE

MEDRO IT
XL FA

CIA

SDEA

sr

ISLAND WY
VACADE
ISLAND NY
SDE/UVSF
NTFA

AN
BROOKLYNFC
MEC FL
SANFRANEFC
NORCOLG
HORCOLO
SASY
VACADY
SALLEMAURO
SDE/UVSE
NOFC
AOSTIN FC
FAP
VACADF
SALDULION
PRNTHERS
OSF

RATN CITY

GREC

ACFA

ACH

BHFC
CAMBRIDCE
SDLEPC

BCEA
FENCERS
MOE FC

PCA
TEXLASFE
BROOKLYNEC
XL FA
TRFCMI
SALLEMAURO
MISSFTA
COEURDULIC

Club

Division
KAMNSAS
ORANGE Q5T
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLNWD
LONG ISLIND
KENTUCKY
ORANGE CST
QREGON
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST L
N.CAROLIHNA
30, TEXAS
CENTRAL FL
UTAH/S. IDA
GULFCST TX
OTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
RANSAS
PHILADELPH
BORDER TEX
GATEWAY FL
SAN DIEGO
NeW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
COLORADO
UTAH/S.IDA
LOMG ISLND
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
NEVADA
METRO NYC
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
COLORADO
COLORADO
NORTE TEX
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S.IDA
LOUISTANA
50. TEXAS
PHILADELPH
VIRGINIA
SW CHIC
PHITADELPH
OKLAHOMA
WESTERN WA
NORTH Ca
NORTH TEX
PLAINS TEX
GEORGIA
80, CALILIF.
METRD NYC
BORDER TEX
GULFCST TX
METRO NWNYC
MEWENGLAND
UTAH/S.IDA
S0O. TEXAS
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
MICHIGAN
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
SAR DIEGO

Ctry
USA
NS
USh
USA
USA
BTN
Ush
UsSA
UsA
UGSA
Ush
uUsa
Usza
usa
USA
[RIST-N
sa
UsSA
HEST:N
jatsy:y
C=2A
Usa
Usa
USA
UsAa
Usa
USA
USA
UsAa
Osa
Ush
U3a
Ush
UsA
Usa
Ush
Usz
Usa
UsSh
Ush
UsA
U8R
TSA
Ush
Usa
TSR
Usa
UsA
Ush
U3R
UsSA
USA
UsAa
3R
UsA
U3A
Osa
usn
OS5A
USh
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsSA
Usa
Ush
G3A
J5h

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
9901
94803
9803
9904
904
94906
84907
93908
5909
3309
gall
9911
9915
59915

2000 9815
9916
9916
9918
9919
4918
9319
9820
9922
9922
9923
3924
5926
9927
9827
2428
8429
5929
9930
9930
9931
4931
8932
85933
9933
3933
9934
9934
895835
9335
9836
9936
94840
49840
9941
3947
4947
9943
9945
9946
2946
3947
9948
9949
9949
9G49
4951
8954
94954
9955
8985¢
8057
29958
9960
3961
G962
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Men's Foill -

151
152
153
154
158
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
leg
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
lde

*
&
*
*
+
*
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L N 3

L . SR S T R S T T S . S S 4

Fencer
Chen,WeilJa
Denton, Kelson A
Reraesford, A
Dena-Jehan, G
Driscoll,J
Ellis, Graham G
Aguilar,Miguel A
Trantanella,V
Porter, Conncr
de la Rera,Dd
Luthy, Grant M
McCormack, Joshua
Mangan, Gideon 5
Crocker, Ian A
Levelace, D
Sanjines, ™
Galant, Justin
Coocke,Dillon K
Ting,Michael
Faulkner,Cole J
McFadden, W
Y, Ruan
Kracauer,D
Spornholtz, S
Zobkel,Eric H
Sirito,Nicola
Yoder, Brendon K
Brehany-Wellman, &
Pollack, N
Dolan, James P
Robinson,Rigel L
Canaux, Gabriel A
Spuliere,flex L
Glenn,Noah A
Ruhovets,N
Thephaphine, A
Kischnick, A
Pizzuti, N
Orthlieb, Gerrit
Antipas, M
Chen, Earnest P
Yamanaka,Mick
Fitzpatrick,J
Italo,V
Johnsoen, Wesley R
Hulsey-Vincent, H

BIRMINGHAM
FCOA

KATY
SALLEMAURD
PANTHERS
GREC

SDLEC
OLYMPTA
NMEC

SDLEC

CSF

ALER

NMEFC

SDFA

FIT
FENCINGCTR
RAFC

BCFA

FCOoR
GBEFC
NORTHSFC
NORCCLO

RAIN CITY

SDFA

BCFA

ATL FC

FC
FIGHTNLION
LEU
LINCOLN
ACFA

BCFA

FASM

RI FA&C
CFA
MISSEFFA
WEN'S FC
NORTHSEFC
DESMOINES
ACN

SE

RAIN CITY

Club

Summer Nationals 2009

Youth 12 Men's Foil Round 1 Round SeedingP

Division
ALABAMA
ALASKA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST T¥
PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
BORDER TEX
ST. LCOUIS
NEW MEXICO
BORDER TEX
OXLAHOMA
PLAINS TEX
NEW MEXICC
COLORADD
HNORTH TEX
CEMTRAL CA
COLUMBISOH
GULFCET TX
NEWENGLAND
ALASEA
MORTH TEX
LONG I5LND
COLORADO
KORTH CA
WESTERN WA
GULFCST TX
COLORADD
GULFCST TY
GEORGIA
HUDS~BERKS
3T. LOUIS
METRO NYC
NEBR-5.DAK
PLAINS TEX
GULFCST TH
PLAINS TEX
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
NORTH C3
LOMG ISLMD
NEWENGLAND
LOWG ISLHD
TOWA
GEORGIA
UTAH/S, IDA
WESTERN WA

Ctry
Usa
USA
UsA
Gsa
USA
USA
USA
UsSh
TSA
Ush
USA
UsA
UsSA
Ush
USA
JSA
TSA
UsSA
Usa
U3A
USA
usa
Usa
Ush
USh
USA
USh
UsSa
USA
Usa
UsA
UsA
UsA
USA
U8A
USA
Usa
USA
JsA
UsAa
USA
Usa
TSA
USA
USA
usa

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
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